10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

# StudentID

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

Student Name

AFZAL KHAN

ARVIND SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR
BHAVANA KUMARI
CHANDAN GOYAL
DHRUV RAWAL
DINESH GODARA
FAINSI KUMARI
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
JASWANT SUNDESHA
KAUSHIK VASHISHTH
KRISHNA PAL SINGH RATHORE
NARESH KUMAR
NEHA THAKUR

POOJA CHOUHAN
POOJA KUMARI
RAHUL GURJAR
ROSHANI DANGI
SANIYA AKHATAR
SANJANA

SARASWATI KUNWAR
SHIVAM

SHOBHA CHOUHAN
SUMITRA SINGHAL
TANUSHREE BALAWAT

VINOD KUMAR JOGSAN

Father Name

FAKRUDDIN KHAN

CHHAIL SINGH

PREMA RAM

MANGALA RAM

LEELA RAM

GOPAL KRISHNA RAWAL

BHEEKHA RAM

JEETA RAM

VAG SINGH

BABU LAL

KANTI LAL

JAGDISH SINGH RATHORE

SANWLA RAM

KAMLESH THAKUR

MOTA RAM CHOUHAN

PUKH RAJ

PANNA LAL

RATAN DANGI

MOHAMMAD HANIF

BAKSHA RAM PINDEL

DEVI SINGH CHOUHAN

PRITAM DAS

JAGA RAM CHOUHAN

SURTA RAM SINGHAL

VIJAY SINGH BALAWAT

RAJENDRA KUMAR

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January

January

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

17
19
16
20
18
17
19
16
20
18
17
19
16
20
18
17
19
16
20
18
17
19
16
20
18

17

14
12
15
11
13
14
12
15
11
13
14
12
15
11
13
14
12
15
11
13
14
12
15
11
13

14

Remarks (Percentage)

54.80%
61.20%
51.60%
64.50%
58.00%
54.80%
61.20%
51.60%
64.50%
58.00%
54.80%
61.20%
51.60%
64.50%
58.00%
54.80%
61.20%
51.60%
64.50%
58.00%
54.80%
61.20%
51.60%
64.50%
58.00%

54.80%




