

#	S.No.	#	Student ID	Student Name	Father Name	Month	#	Total Days	#	Present	#	Absent	%	Remarks (Percentage)
	1		270	AFZAL KHAN	FAKRUDDIN KHAN	January		31		17		14		54.80%
	2		271	ARVIND SINGH	CHHAIL SINGH	January		31		19		12		61.20%
	3		272	ASHOK KUMAR	PREMA RAM	January		31		16		15		51.60%
	4		273	BHAVANA KUMARI	MANGALA RAM	January		31		20		11		64.50%
	5		274	CHANDAN GOYAL	LEELA RAM	January		31		18		13		58.00%
	6		275	DHRUV RAWAL	GOPAL KRISHNA RAWAL	January		31		17		14		54.80%
	7		276	DINESH GODARA	BHEEKHA RAM	January		31		19		12		61.20%
	8		277	FAINSI KUMARI	JEETA RAM	January		31		16		15		51.60%
	9		278	HARSHVARDHAN SINGH	VAG SINGH	January		31		20		11		64.50%
	10		279	JASWANT SUNDESHA	BABU LAL	January		31		18		13		58.00%
	11		280	KAUSHIK VASHISHTH	KANTI LAL	January		31		17		14		54.80%
	12		281	KRISHNA PAL SINGH RATHORE	JAGDISH SINGH RATHORE	January		31		19		12		61.20%
	13		282	NARESH KUMAR	SANWLA RAM	January		31		16		15		51.60%
	14		283	NEHA THAKUR	KAMLESH THAKUR	January		31		20		11		64.50%
	15		284	POOJA CHOUHAN	MOTA RAM CHOUHAN	January		31		18		13		58.00%
	16		285	POOJA KUMARI	PUKH RAJ	January		31		17		14		54.80%
	17		286	RAHUL GURJAR	PANNA LAL	January		31		19		12		61.20%
	18		287	ROSHANI DANGI	RATAN DANGI	January		31		16		15		51.60%
	19		288	SANIYA AKHATAR	MOHAMMAD HANIF	January		31		20		11		64.50%
	20		289	SANJANA	BAKSHA RAM PINDEL	January		31		18		13		58.00%
	21		290	SARASWATI KUNWAR	DEVI SINGH CHOUHAN	January		31		17		14		54.80%
	22		291	SHIVAM	PRITAM DAS	January		31		19		12		61.20%
	23		292	SHOBHA CHOUHAN	JAGA RAM CHOUHAN	January		31		16		15		51.60%
	24		293	SUMITRA SINGHAL	SURTA RAM SINGHAL	January		31		20		11		64.50%
	25		294	TANUSHREE BALAWAT	VIJAY SINGH BALAWAT	January		31		18		13		58.00%
	26		295	VINOD KUMAR JOGSAN	RAJENDRA KUMAR	January		31		17		14		54.80%